EURONAV S.A.

EURONAYV S.A.

ISIN: BE0003816338

Overview

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
15.575 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.89% (-0.14)

BE0003816338
EURN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

3,361 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

14.80 EUR (3,000)
16.35 EUR (3,000)
15.545 EUR
15.575 EUR
15.545 EUR
15.715 EUR
14.7092 EUR

2

WKN: B38564108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003816338&ID_NOTATION=28656935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003816338&ID_NOTATION=28656935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fae2e218ec1604be477bf5a9e76fcfa4cfc0f594b0ba82f9aa157cdc34d6c6e3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fc5c80c9272e271a&time=1712772651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d962164cea59d55c7b02e8eee61660a1d69521012e4233ca6f275f3d1f9ed964&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=364784dd4320611b3&time=1712772651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cbfbf355064f642c6e131b44e6bde70558eea23589e521b1a424cfd5892d98e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=742be98980c1fb1f3&time=1712772651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8452b3870960d388b384ba3c6af2b10bafd773648bb8537b2f20a120cc21a399&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac8d53b7c4e490349&time=1712772651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45f54af48539cf5f580b3308a19b6dd7bbd603c9d7b38101b0450cfecaeb1fa0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0aa961992d6d74bc3&time=1712772651&tool=RSC

EURONAV S.A.

Details

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
15.575 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.89% (-0.14)

ISIN BE0003816338
Symbol EURN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,361 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.80 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 16.35 EUR (3,000)
Open 15.545 EUR
High 15.575 EUR
Low 15.545 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.715 EUR
VWAP 14.7092 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -6.23% +1.01% +107.58%
Perf (abs.) -1.04 +0.16 +8.07
Beta 0.32 0.48 0.54
Volatility 26.24  37.62 43.05

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.595 EUR (0
15.631 EUR (6,425
16.106 EUR (31,480
15.656 EUR (13,461

Price

13.000 EUR (2024/03/20
17.068 EUR (2023/11/02
(

)
)
)
)
16.573 EUR (2024/02/14)
)
)
13.000 EUR (2024/03/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 19:52
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:26
04/09

NYSE 2024/ 19:55
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

15.25 EUR 0.07

1542 EUR 0.00

16.50 USD 4.15

15.38 EUR  0.00

15.575 EUR 0.00

21

2,286
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28656935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44372493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10886440

EURONAV S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

08:07 15.21 EUR

17:35 15.43 EUR

08:11 15.17 EUR

08:06 15.21 EUR

0.00

0.85

0.00

0.00

374
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10872444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10880387

EURONAV S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@EURDNA\& '

Contact Details
EURONAV

De Gerlachekaai 20 2000 Antwerpen
Telefon: +32 3 247 44 11
Fax: +32 3 247 44 09

E-mail: admin@euronav.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:admin@euronav.com
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